
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:38:14 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/30/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/6/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0209,FAR1600000001,2 CMA,0209,FAR1600000001,1 FINANCE DIVISION Financing Services for Statewide
Capital Finance

BANC OF AMERICA PUBLIC
CAPITAL CORP

09/15/2015 10/19/2015 25,000,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000001,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000023,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Cacapon State Park, North Canopy
Structural Repairs

HARBEL INC 08/06/2015 10/26/2015 149,750.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000006,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000024,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Golf Course Chemicals for Cacapon
State Park One-Time

LANDSCAPE SUPPLY INC 08/27/2015 11/30/2015 69,116.50

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000086,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000016,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Elkins-Randolph Co Landfill Closure LAMBERT EXCAVATION INC 06/30/2015 01/05/2016 166,720.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000092,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Lodgeville (Poe) DS Reclamation
Project

PINEVILLE PAVING & EXCAVATING 07/22/2015 11/30/2015 152,477.50

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000102,1 CPO,0313,DEP1600000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Award for three electrofisher systems SMITH ROOT INC 07/01/2015 12/01/2015 29,890.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000109,2 CMA,0313,DEP1600000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end to collect and conduct water
sample

ACCULAB INC 07/16/2015 12/21/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0402,EDD1600000002,3 CPO,0402,EDD1600000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION WV Dept. of Education - Carpet
Removal/Install

HAGER CONSTRUCTION LLC 09/17/2015 09/30/2015 30,498.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1600000001,2 CPO,0432,DCH1600000007,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Reconnaissance Historic Resources
Survey

JOHNSON MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON 09/16/2015 09/30/2015 34,808.56

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000020,1 CMA,0612,DPS1600000006,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Communications Tower Lighting Repair PREMIER CONSTRUCTION GROUP
LLC

04/28/2015 11/30/2015 23,100.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1500000014,2 CMA,0621,DJS1600000007,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES COMMISSARY AND INCENTIVE
ITEMS

KEEFE SUPPLY COMPANY 07/14/2015 01/03/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1500000011,1 CCT,0702,TAX1600000001,1 TAX DIVISION Oracle Enterprise Database License
and Support

MYTHICS INC 07/21/2015 12/11/2015 117,522.60

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0708,ABC1500000007,2 CCT,0708,ABC1600000001,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

1 GBPS FULL DUPLEX FIBER  OPTIC
DATA CIR.

SUDDENLINK COMMUNICATIONS 07/16/2015 10/23/2015 18,900.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000045,3 CMA,0803,DOT1600000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PUMP WASH BAY DISCHARGE
SYSTEM

ENVIRO TANK CLEAN INC 02/26/2015 10/06/2015 9,943.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000104,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CARTNER/MOTRIM OEM PARTS OR
EQUAL

MO TRIM INC 06/10/2015 10/02/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000003,2 CPO,0803,DOT1600000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Addendum 1 CLASS 599 PNEUMATIC
RUBBER TIRED ROLLER

CECIL I WALKER MACHINERY CO 08/18/2015 10/02/2015 127,180.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000006,2 CPO,0803,DOT1600000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Class 512 Asphalt Distributor on
Chassis Cab

WV TRACTOR CO 08/18/2015 10/02/2015 295,780.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000014,3 CMA,0803,DOT1600000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS FOR BUYER PREMINUM AUCTION
SERVICES

Mountain State Auto Auction 09/17/2015 10/06/2015 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR1500000028,2 CMA,1400,AGR1600000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Open End Contract for High Tunnels COUNTRY SEEDS & SUPPLIES 06/30/2015 11/19/2015 7,449.85

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

